
FAUM (0-2-0) -vs- Belmont (1-0-1)
8/28/2016 at Nashville, Tenn. (E.S. Rose Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 51:13 (YELLOW), #9 ADEJUNMOBI, David (FAUM)   77:35 (YELLOW), #18 HUBER, Dylan (FAUM)   86:37
(YELLOW), #19 BERNABO, Sean (BEL)   

Date: 8/28/2016
Attendance: 362
Stadium: E.S. Rose Park
Officials: Referee, Guido Gonzales   Asst. Referee, Caleb
Nobles   Matt Drew   Alt. Official, Roger Street   Timekeeper, Ty
Vieth   Scorer, Sam Stolte   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
FAUM 1 0 0 1
Belmont 1 0 1 2

FAUM 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 RAGOO, Daniel 0 0 0 0
D 2 FUSTER, Braxton 0 0 0 0
F 7 POWERS, Oliver 4 2 0 0
MF 8 CAMPUZANO, Alvaro 0 0 0 0
D 9 ADEJUNMOBI, David 0 0 0 0
MF 10 LARANNETO, Aaron 0 0 0 0
D 15 MCCORKLE, Owen 0 0 0 0
F 18 HUBER, Dylan 6 2 0 0
D 19 NEZIRI, Albion 2 0 0 0
MF 20 GOMEZ, Niko 2 1 1 0
F 21 GALLITS, Thomas 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
4 ARCILA, Rafael 0 0 0 0
5 WILLIAMS, Christian 0 0 0 0
11 FRIES, Kyle 0 0 0 0
14 SANCHIS, Carlos 0 0 0 0
16 FITZGERALD, Jason 2 0 0 0
17 EUGENE, Tino 3 2 0 0
22 SALAS, Oscar 0 0 0 0
23 DEL RIO, Danny 1 0 0 0

Totals 20 7 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 RAGOO, Daniel 100:00 2 4

Totals 2 4

Belmont 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 BROWN, Dan 2 0 0 0
D 3 DRISCOLL, Jack 2 1 1 0
MF 4 HUBERT, Nat 0 0 0 0
F 7 DOELLEFELD, Tony 1 1 0 0
D 13 DIEKEMA, Creaghan 1 1 0 0
F 15 SANTOS-MEEKER, Ben 1 0 0 0
MF 20 CROGNALE, Eli 2 1 0 0
D 21 BORGEL, Sam 0 0 0 0
F 22 ARNOLD, AJ 2 0 0 0
GK 25 AKAR, Mertcan 0 0 0 0
MF 29 BALANI, Adriano 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
6 KLUBA, Dennis 2 2 1 0
14 BAILEY, Stephen 1 0 0 0
17 GUARINO, Daniel 0 0 0 0
18 LOPOYDA, Matt 1 0 0 0
19 BERNABO, Sean 0 0 0 0
27 MALDEN, Kyle 0 0 0 0

Totals 16 6 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
25 AKAR, Mertcan 100:00 1 6

Totals 1 6

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
FAUM 10 9 1 20
Belmont 7 6 3 16

Saves By Period
FAUM 1 3 0 4
Belmont 4 2 0 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
FAUM 1 6 0 7
Belmont 2 3 0 5

Fouls By Period
FAUM 7 4 1 12
Belmont 7 6 0 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
33:10 FAUM GOMEZ, Niko #20 picks up rebound from save, scores f

33:53 BEL KLUBA, Dennis
BEL KLUBA, Dennis PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal
number 1 for season.

93:46 BEL DRISCOLL, Jack #3 scores off rebound in front of box



Time Play By Play
00:00 RAGOO, Daniel at goalie for FAUM.
00:00 AKAR, Mertcan at goalie for Belmont.
01:01 Offside against Belmont.
03:37 Offside against Belmont.
-- Foul on FAUM.
-- Foul on Belmont.
07:57 Corner kick by BEL CROGNALE, Eli [07:57].
10:23 Header Shot by FAUM POWERS, Oliver HIGH.
11:03 Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
-- Foul on Belmont.
-- Foul on FAUM.
-- Foul on FAUM.
-- Foul on FAUM.
14:23 Shot by BEL BROWN, Dan WIDE.
15:28 Shot by BEL SANTOS-MEEKER, Ben HIGH.
-- Foul on FAUM.
17:41 Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan WIDE.
18:59 Shot by BEL ARNOLD, AJ WIDE.
-- Foul on Belmont.
-- Foul on FAUM.
21:15 BEL substitution: KLUBA, Dennis for CROGNALE, Eli.
-- Foul on Belmont.
23:41 Corner kick by FAUM LARANNETO, Aaron [23:41].
23:52 Shot by FAUM POWERS, Oliver, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
25:24 Shot by BEL LOPOYDA, Matt BLOCKED.
27:11 Shot by BEL ARNOLD, AJ WIDE.
27:32 BEL substitution: BERNABO, Sean for BORGEL, Sam.
27:32 FAUM substitution: FITZGERALD, Jason for GALLITS, Thomas.
28:20 Shot by BEL DOELLEFELD, Tony, SAVE RAGOO, Daniel.
29:22 Header Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan HIT CROSSBAR.
30:53 BEL substitution: BAILEY, Stephen for ARNOLD, AJ.
-- Foul on Belmont.
32:45 Corner kick by BEL LOPOYDA, Matt [32:45].
33:10 Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
33:10 GOAL by FAUM GOMEZ, Niko (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

FAUM 1, Belmont 0
-- *#20 picks up rebound from save, scores from in front of goal
-- Foul on FAUM.
33:53 BEL KLUBA, Dennis PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

FAUM 1, Belmont 1
34:31 FAUM substitution: DEL RIO, Danny for NEZIRI, Albion.
34:56 FAUM substitution: WILLIAMS, Christian for FUSTER, Braxton.
35:16 Shot by FAUM DEL RIO, Danny HIGH.
36:00 Shot by FAUM POWERS, Oliver, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
37:17 Shot by FAUM FITZGERALD, Jason WIDE.
37:22 BEL substitution: GUARINO, Daniel for DOELLEFELD, Tony.
37:22 BEL substitution: MALDEN, Kyle for HUBERT, Nat.
-- Foul on Belmont.
42:42 FAUM substitution: EUGENE, Tino for POWERS, Oliver.
-- Foul on Belmont.
44:36 FAUM substitution: FRIES, Kyle for GOMEZ, Niko.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For BEL: #19 BERNABO, Sean, #20 CROGNALE, Eli, #13 DIEKEMA, Creaghan, #2  BROWN, Dan, #7  DOELLEFELD, Tony, #3
DRISCOLL, Jack, #4  HUBERT, Nat, #25 AKAR, Mertcan, #18 LOPOYDA, Matt, #6  KLUBA, Dennis, #14 BAILEY, Stephen.

45:00

For FAUM: #9  ADEJUNMOBI, David, #18 HUBER, Dylan, #5  WILLIAMS, Christian, #8  CAMPUZANO, Alvaro, #00 RAGOO, Daniel,
#11 FRIES, Kyle, #16 FITZGERALD, Jason, #15 MCCORKLE, Owen, #23 DEL RIO, Danny, #9  ADEJUNMOBI, David, #17 EUGENE,
Tino.

-- Foul on Belmont.
46:20 Corner kick by FAUM FITZGERALD, Jason [46:20].
47:50 Header Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan HIGH.
-- Foul on FAUM.



50:17 Corner kick by BEL CROGNALE, Eli [50:17].
51:13 Yellow card on FAUM ADEJUNMOBI, David.
52:13 Corner kick by BEL HUBERT, Nat [52:13].
-- Foul on Belmont.
54:53 Corner kick by BEL HUBERT, Nat [54:53].
55:26 Shot by BEL KLUBA, Dennis, SAVE RAGOO, Daniel.
58:18 Shot by FAUM EUGENE, Tino, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
-- Foul on Belmont.
60:10 FAUM substitution: POWERS, Oliver for HUBER, Dylan.
60:10 FAUM substitution: GOMEZ, Niko for FRIES, Kyle.
60:10 BEL substitution: SANTOS-MEEKER, Ben for LOPOYDA, Matt.
60:10 BEL substitution: ARNOLD, AJ for DOELLEFELD, Tony.
-- Foul on Belmont.
61:25 Offside against Belmont.
62:02 BEL substitution: BALANI, Adriano for HUBERT, Nat.
62:02 FAUM substitution: FUSTER, Braxton for MCCORKLE, Owen.
-- Foul on Belmont.
63:36 Shot by FAUM EUGENE, Tino HIGH.
63:42 FAUM substitution: GALLITS, Thomas for DEL RIO, Danny.
64:26 Shot by FAUM EUGENE, Tino, SAVE AKAR, Mertcan.
-- Foul on Belmont.
67:15 Shot by BEL CROGNALE, Eli BLOCKED.
68:50 FAUM substitution: ARCILA, Rafael for CAMPUZANO, Alvaro.
68:58 BEL substitution: BORGEL, Sam for BERNABO, Sean.
69:10 Corner kick by FAUM FITZGERALD, Jason [69:10].
-- Foul on FAUM.
70:55 Shot by BEL DIEKEMA, Creaghan, SAVE RAGOO, Daniel.
71:32 Shot by FAUM FITZGERALD, Jason WIDE.
72:12 Shot by FAUM GOMEZ, Niko HIGH.
-- Foul on FAUM.
73:26 Shot by BEL CROGNALE, Eli, SAVE RAGOO, Daniel.
73:36 Shot by BEL DRISCOLL, Jack WIDE.
75:47 FAUM substitution: CAMPUZANO, Alvaro for ARCILA, Rafael.
75:47 BEL substitution: BERNABO, Sean for DIEKEMA, Creaghan.
75:47 BEL substitution: HUBERT, Nat for CROGNALE, Eli.
76:08 Corner kick by FAUM FITZGERALD, Jason [76:08].
76:36 BEL substitution: LOPOYDA, Matt for BAILEY, Stephen.
76:36 FAUM substitution: HUBER, Dylan for POWERS, Oliver.
77:35 Yellow card on FAUM HUBER, Dylan.
77:51 Offside against Belmont.
79:32 Shot by BEL BALANI, Adriano BLOCKED.
81:03 BEL substitution: DOELLEFELD, Tony for SANTOS-MEEKER, Ben.
81:03 FAUM substitution: NEZIRI, Albion for FITZGERALD, Jason.
81:03 FAUM substitution: SANCHIS, Carlos for GOMEZ, Niko.
81:03 FAUM substitution: FRIES, Kyle for LARANNETO, Aaron.
81:26 FAUM substitution: MCCORKLE, Owen for WILLIAMS, Christian.
82:59 Header Shot by FAUM NEZIRI, Albion WIDE.
-- Foul on FAUM.
85:15 FAUM substitution: POWERS, Oliver for EUGENE, Tino.
85:49 Corner kick by FAUM CAMPUZANO, Alvaro [85:49].
86:21 Corner kick by FAUM CAMPUZANO, Alvaro [86:21].
86:37 Yellow card on BEL BERNABO, Sean.
86:51 Header Shot by FAUM POWERS, Oliver HIT POST.
88:12 Corner kick by FAUM CAMPUZANO, Alvaro [88:12].
88:18 Shot by FAUM NEZIRI, Albion WIDE.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00
For BEL: #20 CROGNALE, Eli, #13 DIEKEMA, Creaghan, #6  KLUBA, Dennis, #22 ARNOLD, AJ, #14 BAILEY, Stephen, #4  HUBERT,
Nat, #29 BALANI, Adriano, #21 BORGEL, Sam, #3  DRISCOLL, Jack, #2  BROWN, Dan, #25 AKAR, Mertcan.

90:00
For FAUM: #00 RAGOO, Daniel, #15 MCCORKLE, Owen, #21 GALLITS, Thomas, #14 SANCHIS, Carlos, #7  POWERS, Oliver, #9
ADEJUNMOBI, David, #18 HUBER, Dylan, #19 NEZIRI, Albion, #2  FUSTER, Braxton, #8  CAMPUZANO, Alvaro, #11 FRIES, Kyle.

91:03 Shot by BEL BAILEY, Stephen HIGH.
92:22 Shot by FAUM HUBER, Dylan BLOCKED.



-- Foul on FAUM.
93:46 Header Shot by BEL BROWN, Dan HIGH.
93:46 GOAL by BEL DRISCOLL, Jack, goal number 1 for season.

FAUM 1, Belmont 2
-- *#3 scores off rebound in front of box
-- End of period.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 End of period [100:00].


